
WinShooter

Tävling: Ringens Nationella 2015, 2015-03-01

Klass: 1A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Andreas Eriksson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 65 73 B5/2 6/1 5/2 4/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
2 Christian Kjellström Åby Skytteklubb 64 56 B5/2 6/1 6/2 5/4 6/3 3/1 6/4 6/4
3 Thomas Mårdskog Åby Skytteklubb 64 52 B5/2 6/1 4/2 6/4 5/3 4/2 6/4 6/4
4 Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SKF 62 70 B5/2 5/1 6/2 4/4 6/3 5/2 4/3 6/4
5 Fredrik Malmberg-Anderss Katarina PSF 59 584/2 6/1 6/2 4/2 6/3 5/2 5/3 5/3
6 Rickard Franzén Åby Skytteklubb 52 446/2 3/1 6/2 5/4 1/1 5/2 6/3 3/2
7 Patrik Hersland Åby Skytteklubb 50 424/2 4/1 6/2 3/2 2/2 3/2 4/3 6/4
8 Johnny Remes Norrahammars PSK 43 422/2 4/1 4/2 2/2 3/2 6/1 5/2 3/2
9 Jan Gustafsson Tysslinge Skytteklubb 28 192/2 3/1 3/2 1/1 1/1 4/1 3/3 0/0

Klass: 2A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Jonas Törnberg Linköpings SKF 65 69 B5/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 5/2 4/3 6/4
2 Claes Ekström Motala PK 65 47 B4/2 6/1 6/2 4/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/4
3 Jan Schröder Linköpings SKF 61 754/2 6/1 6/2 4/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/3
4 Andreas Nyström Motala PK 60 504/2 6/1 5/2 6/4 6/3 5/3 3/3 4/3
5 Filip Eriksson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 58 524/2 6/1 5/2 3/2 5/3 5/3 6/4 4/3
6 Fredrik Lindgren Åtvidabergs Pf 58 506/2 4/1 4/2 4/3 5/3 5/2 5/3 5/4
7 Johan Molid Saab -Psk 57 503/2 5/1 4/2 5/3 5/3 6/3 5/4 3/3
8 Öje Malmqvist Norrköpings PK 53 402/1 5/1 5/2 6/4 4/3 3/1 6/3 4/3
9 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 52 605/2 6/1 6/2 3/3 2/2 4/1 5/3 4/3
10 Nils-Erik Hollander Västerviks PSF 50 535/2 5/1 3/1 4/2 5/3 4/2 4/3 3/3
11 Lennart Andersson Saab -Psk 47 573/2 3/1 5/2 4/3 3/2 6/2 4/2 3/2
12 Magnus Wiberg Åtvidabergs Pf 37 173/2 3/1 6/2 1/1 1/1 3/2 1/1 5/4
13 Jerker Jönsson Åtvidabergs Pf 36 274/2 2/1 4/2 1/1 2/1 5/1 3/2 4/1
14 Sven Bogg Saab -Psk 34 263/1 5/1 3/2 1/1 3/3 4/1 2/2 1/1
15 Anders Edman Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 33 322/1 3/1 3/2 2/2 2/2 1/1 5/3 2/1
16 Jan-Ove Eriksson Åtvidabergs Pf 32 200/0 3/1 3/2 1/1 3/2 4/3 4/3 1/1
17 Mattias Nilsson Åtvidabergs Pf 4 30/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 3/1 0/0 0/0

Klass: 3A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 70 80 S6/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
2 Richard Hallin Motala PK 69 76 S6/2 4/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
3 Thomas Beck Salems PK 68 77 S4/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
4 Stefan Rosander Västbo PK 68 76 S6/2 6/1 6/2 4/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/4
5 Magnus Jansson Åby Skytteklubb 67 83 S4/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3
6 Hans Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 67 81 S6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3
7 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 66 58 B4/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 5/4
8 Mile Djoric Åby Skytteklubb 65 71 B6/2 6/1 6/2 4/3 6/3 6/3 4/3 6/4
9 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 64 60 B5/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 5/4
10 Anders Gawell Salems PK 62 61 B5/2 4/1 5/2 4/3 6/3 5/2 6/4 6/4
11 Tony Borén Åby Skytteklubb 62 58 B4/2 3/1 6/2 5/4 5/3 5/2 6/4 6/4
12 Martin Algotsson Linköpings SKF 61 576/2 6/1 6/2 2/2 5/3 6/3 5/3 5/4
13 Peter Kankare Norrahammars PSK 61 506/2 4/1 6/2 5/4 2/2 6/3 5/3 6/4
14 Björn Stenström Norrahammars PSK 60 785/1 6/1 6/2 2/2 6/3 6/2 6/3 5/4
15 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 60 424/2 6/1 5/2 5/4 4/3 5/2 5/3 5/4
16 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 59 764/2 6/1 5/2 5/4 5/2 6/3 4/2 5/3
17 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 59 625/2 6/1 5/2 2/1 5/3 6/3 6/4 5/3
18 Fredrik Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 59 554/2 4/1 4/1 3/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
19 Christer Emanuelsson Västbo PK 57 505/2 6/1 6/2 2/2 5/3 5/3 3/2 6/4
20 Torbjörn Nordell Saab -Psk 56 584/1 6/1 6/2 2/2 5/3 6/3 4/3 5/3
21 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs Pf 56 445/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 4/2 5/2 5/3 2/2
22 Kjell Jonsson Mjölby PK 55 573/1 6/1 5/2 5/4 2/2 6/3 4/3 5/3
23 Tony Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 55 453/2 5/1 5/2 4/3 3/2 6/3 4/2 6/4
24 Maja Schimmell Åby Skytteklubb 48 453/2 5/1 6/2 5/3 2/2 1/1 6/4 3/2



WinShooter

Klass: 2B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Filip Eriksson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 61 623/1 5/1 6/2 5/3 4/3 6/3 6/4 6/3
2 Christer Skoog A 1 Skf 48 371/1 2/1 6/2 3/2 5/3 5/3 3/3 4/4
3 Anders Edman Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 46 495/2 3/1 4/2 2/2 3/1 2/1 6/3 6/3
4 Thomas Friberg Saab -Psk 26 172/1 1/1 5/2 2/2 5/3 1/1 0/0 0/0
5 Susanna Friberg Saab -Psk 19 181/1 3/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 3/1 3/2 2/2

Klass: 3B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 P-O Andersson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 70 76 S6/2 6/1 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
2 Anders Hornwall Överums PK 68 80 B6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/4
3 Amie Blomér Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 68 79 B5/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 5/2 6/4 6/4
4 Michael Holm Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 68 77 B6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 5/3
5 Daniel Jander Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 68 76 B6/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/4
6 Tony Borén Åby Skytteklubb 68 65 B6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
7 Thomas Persson Linköpings SKF 66 575/2 5/1 6/2 5/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 5/4
8 Stefan Friberg Saab -Psk 59 424/2 5/1 5/2 5/3 4/2 3/3 6/4 6/4

Klass: 1C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Andreas Eriksson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 69 89 S6/2 6/1 6/2 5/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/4
2 Simon Jander Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 67 68 B5/2 5/1 5/2 5/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
3 Christian Kjellström Åby Skytteklubb 66 69 B5/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3
4 Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SKF 66 61 B5/2 5/1 6/2 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
5 Mikko Laukkaanen Saab -Psk 64 594/2 4/1 6/2 6/4 5/3 5/3 6/4 5/4
6 Fredrik Malmberg-Anderss Katarina PSF 62 714/2 5/1 6/2 4/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/4
7 Thomas Mårdskog Åby Skytteklubb 62 634/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 5/3 4/2 4/3 6/4
8 Jonas Olsson Linköpings SKF 61 684/2 5/1 4/2 5/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 4/2
9 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK 60 545/2 5/1 4/2 3/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/4
10 Johannes Markström A 1 Skf 59 675/2 4/1 6/2 4/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 4/2
11 Benny Pettersson Linköpings SKF 59 555/2 6/1 6/2 1/1 5/3 4/3 6/4 6/4
12 Andreas Enblom Linköpings SKF 56 514/2 5/1 5/2 3/3 6/2 4/2 6/4 4/3
13 Johnny Remes Norrahammars PSK 55 525/2 6/1 6/2 5/2 5/2 6/1 2/1 5/4
14 Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF 55 304/2 4/1 5/2 3/3 6/3 4/3 5/4 3/3
15 Christian Andreasson Saab -Psk 53 555/2 3/1 5/2 3/2 5/3 5/3 5/3 4/2
16 Karli Issa Norrahammars PSK 51 644/2 6/1 3/2 4/3 6/3 4/1 1/1 6/4
17 Patrik Hersland Åby Skytteklubb 51 403/1 3/1 5/2 5/4 4/2 3/1 6/4 4/3
18 Marco Gustavsson Mjölby PK 49 542/1 4/1 4/2 5/3 1/1 6/2 5/3 5/4
19 Marcus Thorén Linköpings SKF 49 413/2 5/1 5/2 1/1 2/1 6/3 4/3 6/4
20 Hans-O Olofsson Saab -Psk 46 432/2 5/1 6/2 4/3 1/1 3/2 5/3 4/2
21 Jan Gustafsson Tysslinge Skytteklubb 29 295/2 6/1 5/2 4/2 1/1 0/0 0/0 0/0

Klass: 2C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Jonas Törnberg Linköpings SKF 71 83 S6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
2 Mattias Borgström Linköpings SKF 66 78 B6/2 6/1 6/2 5/4 5/3 6/3 4/3 6/4
3 Jan Schröder Linköpings SKF 65 64 B5/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 4/3 6/3 5/3 6/4
4 Johan Molid Saab -Psk 63 713/2 6/1 6/2 4/2 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
5 Andreas Nyström Motala PK 62 555/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 5/3 4/2 5/3
6 Lennart Andersson Saab -Psk 61 602/1 5/1 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/3 5/2 6/4
7 Filip Eriksson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 59 546/2 6/1 6/2 4/3 5/3 4/2 5/3 4/3
8 Christer Skoog A 1 Skf 58 424/2 2/1 6/2 4/4 5/3 6/3 5/4 4/3
9 Ingvar Morian Saab -Psk 55 475/2 4/1 6/2 4/3 2/2 6/3 5/3 4/3
10 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 53 473/2 6/1 6/2 1/1 6/3 4/2 5/3 5/3
11 Anders Edman Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 52 523/2 3/1 5/2 2/2 5/3 5/2 5/2 6/4
12 Lars Halvarsson Mjölby PK 38 302/2 4/1 2/2 2/1 0/0 3/3 4/3 6/3



WinShooter

Klass: 3C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Hans Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 71 82 S6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
2 Michael Holm Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 71 77 S6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
3 Thomas Beck Salems PK 70 100S6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/4
4 P-O Andersson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 70 91 S6/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
5 Anders Hornwall Överums PK 69 92 S6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
6 Stefan Rosander Västbo PK 69 86 S5/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4
7 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 69 82 S5/2 6/1 5/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
8 Björn Larsson Saab -Psk 69 80 S5/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/4
9 Peter Kankare Norrahammars PSK 69 72 S6/2 6/1 6/2 5/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/4
10 Björn Stenström Norrahammars PSK 69 64 S6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3
11 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 68 83 B5/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
12 Max Johansson Saab -Psk 68 76 B6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
13 Tony Borén Åby Skytteklubb 68 74 B6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 4/3 6/4
14 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 68 74 B5/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3
15 Torbjörn Nordell Saab -Psk 68 69 B5/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/4
16 Daniel Jander Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 68 68 B6/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/4
17 Magnus Jansson Åby Skytteklubb 67 84 B5/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 4/2 6/3 6/4 6/4
18 Fredrik Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 67 82 B6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 4/2
19 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 67 62 B5/2 6/1 6/2 5/4 4/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
20 Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SKF 67 55 B5/2 6/1 6/2 4/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/4
21 Stefan Friberg Saab -Psk 66 71 B4/1 6/1 4/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
22 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 66 71 B6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 5/3 5/2 6/4 5/3
23 Christer Emanuelsson Västbo PK 65 82 B3/2 6/1 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3
24 Johan Carlsson von Wirén Åtvidabergs Pf 65 55 B4/2 6/1 6/2 5/4 5/3 5/2 6/4 6/4
25 Nils-Uno Jonsson Linköpings SKF 64 744/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 5/2 6/4 5/3
26 Tony Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 64 696/2 5/1 6/2 4/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3
27 Kenneth Nilsson Linköpings SKF 64 613/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 5/3
28 Amie Blomér Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 64 565/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/3 5/3
29 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 63 775/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 4/2 5/2 6/4 6/4
30 Rune Dunér Linköpings SKF 63 695/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/3 4/2
31 Sven Holmkvist Salems PK 63 636/2 4/1 6/2 5/3 4/3 5/2 6/4 6/4
32 Richard Hallin Motala PK 62 626/2 6/1 4/2 6/4 5/3 4/1 6/4 5/3
33 Göran Johansson Mjölby PK 62 616/2 6/1 6/2 4/3 6/3 5/2 6/4 4/2
34 Mile Djoric Åby Skytteklubb 61 616/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 1/1 5/3 6/4 6/4
35 Mats Gustavsson A 1 Skf 58 716/2 6/1 5/2 5/3 6/3 4/1 6/4 3/1
36 Mikael Karlsson Jönköpings PSK 58 674/2 6/1 5/2 5/4 3/2 5/2 5/2 6/4
37 Mathias Johansson Åtvidabergs Pf 57 643/2 6/1 4/2 6/4 5/2 5/3 5/3 4/2
38 Martin Algotsson Linköpings SKF 51 614/2 5/1 6/2 3/3 5/3 4/1 5/3 2/2

Klass: D1C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Andrea Djoric Åby Skytteklubb 43 424/2 4/1 6/2 1/1 6/3 2/2 2/2 3/2

Klass: D2C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Susanna Friberg Saab -Psk 56 545/2 6/1 5/2 5/3 6/2 6/3 5/3 1/1
2 Yvonne Nikolaidotter Mjölby PK 48 542/2 6/1 3/2 3/2 3/3 5/2 4/3 4/3

Klass: D3C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Maja Schimmell Åby Skytteklubb 62 645/2 6/1 6/2 4/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 5/3



WinShooter

Klass: JC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Alexander Johansson Mjölby PK 68 78 B5/2 5/1 5/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
2 Linus Ericsson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 61 536/2 4/1 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/1 6/3 4/3
3 Thomas Friberg Saab -Psk 60 602/1 6/1 5/2 6/4 5/3 5/3 4/3 6/4

Klass: VYC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Jan-Åke Lindström Salems PK 68 69 B6/2 6/1 6/2 4/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
2 Gunnar Hansson Saab -Psk 66 76 B6/2 6/1 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/4
3 Kjeld Nielsen Saab -Psk 63 694/2 6/1 6/2 5/4 4/3 6/3 6/4 4/3
4 Kjell Jonsson Mjölby PK 61 526/2 6/1 5/2 4/3 5/3 5/2 5/3 5/4
5 Elmer Jansson A 1 Skf 58 534/2 6/1 6/2 4/4 2/2 6/3 6/4 3/3
6 Anders Gawell Salems PK 58 495/2 3/1 6/2 5/3 4/2 6/3 4/2 6/4
7 Anders Lundgren Överums PK 57 612/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/1 6/2 4/2
8 Urban Olsson Norrköpings PK 57 535/2 4/1 3/2 4/3 6/3 5/1 6/3 5/4
9 Thomas Svensson Motala PK 56 335/2 4/1 5/2 2/2 5/3 5/2 6/3 5/4
10 Börje Johansson Mjölby PK 43 412/2 5/1 4/2 2/1 2/2 4/1 6/3 4/2
11 Jörgen Antón Saab -Psk 43 413/1 5/1 6/2 2/2 3/1 3/1 5/3 3/2

Klass: VÄC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Claes Johansson Saab -Psk 70 86 S6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
2 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 67 70 B5/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/4
3 Thomas Persson Linköpings SKF 64 496/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 2/1 6/3 6/4 6/4
4 B-O Nordh Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 61 626/2 6/1 6/2 4/3 4/3 6/3 5/3 4/3
5 Lasse Wikström Överums PK 61 553/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 1/1 6/3 6/4 6/4
6 Richard Westling Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 60 614/2 6/1 5/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 4/3 3/2
7 Nils-Erik Hollander Västerviks PSF 58 585/2 5/1 6/2 5/3 4/2 6/3 6/3 3/2
8 Bo Svensson Saab -Psk 58 545/2 5/1 5/2 6/4 5/3 5/2 5/3 3/2
9 Rolf Burman Västerviks PSF 57 744/2 6/1 4/2 4/2 6/3 5/2 5/3 5/3
10 Öje Malmqvist Norrköpings PK 53 525/2 5/1 5/2 5/4 4/3 5/2 4/2 2/2
11 Ingemar Schelin Saab -Psk 52 383/1 6/1 5/2 5/4 4/3 4/2 6/3 2/1
12 Sven Bogg Saab -Psk 52 372/2 4/1 4/2 6/3 4/3 3/2 5/4 4/3
13 Emanuel Eriksson Linköpings SKF 50 504/2 5/1 5/2 2/2 3/2 6/3 4/3 4/2
14 Anita Anderberg Mjölby PK 50 463/2 4/1 6/2 3/2 5/3 3/1 6/4 3/2
15 Ulf Hansson Lövsta Skf 47 416/2 4/1 5/2 3/2 2/2 4/1 4/2 4/3

Klass: 1R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Mikko Laukkaanen Saab -Psk 67 65 B5/2 5/1 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
2 Andreas Eriksson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 56 652/2 3/1 5/2 5/4 6/3 5/2 4/2 6/4
3 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby PK 51 531/1 4/1 5/2 4/3 4/3 4/2 5/4 5/3

Klass: 2R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Richard Westling Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 60 655/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 3/2 5/2 4/2 6/4
2 Rolf Burman Västerviks PSF 59 514/2 2/1 6/2 4/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/4
3 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 56 735/2 6/1 6/2 4/3 2/1 6/1 5/2 6/4
4 Claes Ekström Motala PK 52 524/2 5/1 5/2 4/2 4/3 4/1 6/3 4/2
5 Reine Lönn Linköpings SKF 43 511/1 2/1 4/1 5/3 4/3 5/1 4/1 5/2
6 Börje Johansson Mjölby PK 41 472/1 5/1 4/2 2/2 3/1 5/1 6/2 2/2



WinShooter

Klass: 3R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Thomas Beck Salems PK 71 98 S6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
2 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 70 93 S5/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
3 Anders Hornwall Överums PK 70 89 S5/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
4 Claes Johansson Saab -Psk 70 82 S6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4
5 Max Johansson Saab -Psk 69 79 B6/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/4
6 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 68 72 B6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 4/3 6/4
7 Fredrik Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 68 66 B4/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
8 Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SKF 68 64 B5/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 4/3 6/3 6/4 6/4
9 Sven Holmkvist Salems PK 67 73 B5/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/4
10 Stefan Rosander Västbo PK 67 71 B6/2 5/1 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/4
11 Hans Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 66 68 B6/2 6/1 6/2 4/3 6/3 4/3 6/4 6/4
12 Jan-Åke Lindström Salems PK 66 66 B5/2 6/1 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/4
13 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK 66 63 B6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 5/3 5/2 6/4 6/4
14 Kjeld Nielsen Saab -Psk 63 736/2 5/1 6/2 5/3 6/3 4/1 6/4 5/4
15 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 63 516/2 4/1 6/2 5/3 4/3 5/2 6/4 6/4
16 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 62 684/1 5/1 5/2 5/3 6/3 5/2 6/4 6/4
17 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 62 686/2 5/1 5/2 5/3 6/3 4/1 6/4 5/4
18 Mats Gustavsson A 1 Skf 62 636/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 3/2 6/3 5/3 5/3
19 Mikael Karlsson Jönköpings PSK 62 496/2 4/1 6/2 5/3 4/3 5/3 5/4 5/4
20 Richard Hallin Motala PK 61 765/2 6/1 6/2 4/3 6/3 5/2 5/3 5/3
21 Michael Holm Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 61 726/2 6/1 6/2 4/3 6/3 1/1 6/4 6/4
22 Anders Gawell Salems PK 60 774/2 6/1 6/2 3/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/3
23 Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SKF 60 563/2 5/1 6/2 4/2 5/3 4/3 6/4 6/4
24 Christer Emanuelsson Västbo PK 58 435/2 4/1 5/2 6/4 4/3 3/2 5/4 4/4
25 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 57 614/2 6/1 5/2 4/4 5/3 4/1 6/4 4/2
26 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 57 535/2 5/1 5/2 4/4 2/2 5/2 6/4 5/3
27 Gunnar Hansson Saab -Psk 55 526/2 6/1 6/2 4/3 6/3 3/1 3/1 5/3
28 Nils-Uno Jonsson Linköpings SKF 54 385/2 2/1 6/2 2/2 6/3 2/1 6/4 6/4

Tävling: Ringens Nationella 2015, 2015-03-01
Vapen: C

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
1 ÖPSSK Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 207 24824 19 24 29 25 26 30 30

P-O Andersson 70
Daniel Jander 68
Andreas Eriksson 69

2 Saab 1 Saab -Psk 203 23223 21 24 27 26 26 26 30
Max Johansson 68
Björn Larsson 69
Gunnar Hansson 66

3 Saab 2 Saab -Psk 198 21518 20 23 30 25 26 27 29
Torbjörn Nordell 68
Thomas Friberg 60
Claes Johansson 70

4 Åby 1 Åby Skytteklubb 196 21923 21 24 28 17 26 27 30
Tony Borén 68
Mile Djoric 61
Magnus Jansson 67

5 Saab 3 Saab -Psk 193 19917 19 22 29 24 26 30 26
Mikko Laukkaanen 64
Stefan Friberg 66
Kjeld Nielsen 63



WinShooter

Tävling: Ringens Nationella 2015, 2015-03-01
Vapen: C

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
6 Norrahammars 1 Norrahammars PSK 193 18823 21 24 26 25 24 23 27

Björn Stenström 69
Peter Kankare 69
Johnny Remes 55

7 Mjölby 1 Mjölby PK 191 19123 20 22 24 26 23 28 25
Kjell Jonsson 61
Göran Johansson 62
Alexander Johansson 68

8 Motala 1 Motala PK 128 13316 14 14 20 16 12 20 16
Gunther Wohlfarth 66
Richard Hallin 62


